2023/24

Total number of visits: 505

Visits by Purpose

Art

Career Education
English/Drama
Environmental Education
Geography

History

IT

Mathematics

Music

Physical Education/Sport
PSHE

Religious Education

Science

Main
Purpose
6

14
;
9
49

14

18

Secondary
Purpose (Optional)
5

43
1
24

13

20

22

Total

11

57

33

72

19

173

26

10

22



